INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

ISIN: 1T0000072618

WKN: MTA-ISP

Prehled

03.05.2024 19:30:55

Cena

3,4545 EUR

Zména © -345%(0,12)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN ITO000072618
Symbol ISP
Burza Duesseldorf
Ména EUR
Sektor Financial
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 63.212 EUR
Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 3,491 EUR

(1.440)
Prodej (€astka) 3,5275 EUR
(1.440)

Oteviraci cena 3,56865 EUR
Max 3,5865 EUR
Min 3,4545 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 3,578 EUR
den)
Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 5
Posledni zobchodovany 0
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 53
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: INTESA &

SANPAOLO SPA

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
03.05.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
02.05.2024 L = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
30.04.2024 [ = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
29.04.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
26.04.2024 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
Vsechny burzy pro INTESA SANPAOLO SPA
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Xetra 03.05.2024 17:35 3,4555 EUR 0,15 50
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158756117,41554579,154589557,160015564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IT0000072618-2024-05-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIT0000072618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0000072618&ID_NOTATION=32310275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0000072618&ID_NOTATION=32310275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73b4671d64bd22991759c3c804ee71c3b0dc5c4d35e6d0678cac861d0440d4b1&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ef69cdbfc7ce3224f&time=1714853444&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c10e42b0dfc1e2ca262d939e63c9ef5b118faaa163dbca9340d431a8787d4fb6&idfile=60279&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60279%2F2024-05-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e89b09dbe1a10368c&time=1714853444&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385829
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=939c9dcdecebff873de64fa5ce6c414ec4391632f806ca60ea88a08047ddd554&idfile=60263&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60263%2F2024-04-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dbf45c182c92b9439&time=1714853444&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a3bc557aa50e6ffac0f1e9f2933a586d8ffa16e521d6051d6817b992563e589&idfile=60249&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60249%2F2024-04-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5368da97a9141773f&time=1714853444&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cba575433960081d901b143437ae96a99912811ea5e865b64ea9950a638efa16&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3d064d72cf625cbad&time=1714853444&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32310275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207503
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan
Duesseldorf
Berlin

03.05.2024
03.05.2024
03.05.2024
03.05.2024
03.05.2024

03.05.2024
03.05.2024
03.05.2024
03.05.2024
03.05.2024

03.05.2024
03.05.2024
03.05.2024

09:05
21:50
18:06
08:03
17:30

08:00
16:45
17:51
15:30
20:29

17:44
19:30
17:17

3,574 EUR
3,494 EUR
3,4745 EUR
3,575 EUR
3,4393 EUR

3,5795 EUR
3,474 EUR
3,4675 EUR
3,77 USD
3,467 EUR

3,462 EUR
3,4545 EUR
3,458 EUR

0,00
1,33
0,02
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,09
0,00
1,58

589,43
0,00
0,01
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16511011
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20258
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16515476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16515220
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207502
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6705936
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1996311
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20260

INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

Detaily

03.05.2024 19:30:55

Cena
3,4545 EUR

Zména o

Zakladni udaje

ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

-3,45% (-0,12)

ITO000072618

ISP
Duesseldorf
EUR
Financial
Akcie
63.212 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

Nakup (¢astka) 3,491 EUR
(1.440)
Prodej (Castka) 3,5275 EUR
(1.440)
Oteviraci cena 3,5865 EUR
Max 3,56865 EUR
Min 3,4545 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 3,578 EUR
den)
Cena vazena -
obchodovanym objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 5
Posledni zobchodovany 0
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +41,90% +53,76% +54,29%
Vykonn. +1,06 +1,25 +1,26
(abs.)
Beta 1,11 1,20 1,29
Volatilita 18,95 21,16 29,16
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

3,5308 EUR (0
3,3677 EUR (70

2,9873 EUR (136
2,6539 EUR (99

3,5780 EUR (02.05.2024
2,6450 EUR (02.01.2024
3,5780 EUR (02.05.2024
2,1305 EUR (31.05.2023

—_ T = — = o=
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INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

Profil spole¢nosti
Logo spolecnosti

INTESA | SANPAOLO

Kontakty
INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

Piazza San Carlo, 156 - 10121 Turin
Telefon:+39-11-555-1
Fax:+

E-mail:info@intesasanpaolo.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: INTESA
SANPAOLO SPA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Intesa Sanpaolo SpA engages in the provision of financial products and banking services. It
operates through the following segments: Banca dei Territori, IMI Corporate and Investment
Banking, International Subsidiary Banks, Private Banking, Asset Management, Insurance,
and Corporate Centre. The Banca dei Territori segment oversees the traditional lending and
deposit collection activities in Italy. The IMI Corporate and Investment Banking segment
deals with corporate and investment banking; and acts as a partner for corporates, public
administration, and financial institutions. The International Subsidiary Banks segment
operates on international markets through subsidiary and associated banks. The Private
Banking segment specializes in the asset management of private and high net worth
individuals. The Asset Management segment develops solutions targeted at the firm's
customers, commercial networks, and institutional clientele. The Insurance segment
includes Intesa Sanpaolo Vita, Fideuram Vita, Intesa Sanpaolo Assicura, and Intesa
Sanpaolo Assicura. The Corporate Centre segment comprises of the group's treasury and
the Capital Light Bank. The company was founded in 1931 and is headquartered in Turin,
Italy.

Clenové predstavenstva Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Carlo Chairman of Managing Gian Maria Gros- Chairman of
Messina Board Pietro Supervisory Board

Anna Gatti Member of
Supervisory Board

Bruno Maria Parigi  Member of
Supervisory Board

Alberto Maria Member of
Pisani Supervisory Board
Bruno Picca Member of

Supervisory Board

Daniele Zamboni Member of
Supervisory Board

Fabrizio Mosca Member of
Supervisory Board

Franco Ceruti Member of
Supervisory Board

Liana Logiurato Member of
Supervisory Board

Livia Pomodoro Member of
Supervisory Board

Luciano Nebbia Member of
Supervisory Board

Maria Mazzarella Member of
Supervisory Board

Maria Alessandra Member of

Stefanelli Supervisory Board
Maria Cristina Member of
Zoppo Supervisory Board
Milena Teresa Member of
Motta Supervisory Board
Paola Annunziata ~ Member of
Tagliavini Supervisory Board
Paolo Andrea Member of
Colombo Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@intesasanpaolo.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IT0000072618-2024-05-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIT0000072618

INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

Roberto Franchini  Member of
Supervisory Board
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